
September 14, 2020

Race Date Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Andrew Tuttle Roseau1324 12:07.11   1 12 3:47/K
Griffin Marvin Warroad1376 12:07.52   2 10 3:47/K
Sam Goulet Warroad1375 12:26.93   3 10 3:53/K
Ryan Erickson Roseau1315 12:48.14   4 11 4:00/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau1305 12:48.55   5 10 4:00/K
Malachi Lilly Warroad1381 12:59.46   6 11 4:04/K
Dallas Buchwitz Roseau1313 12:59.57   7 11 4:04/K
Evan Osweiler Roseau1316 13:00.68   8 11 4:04/K
John Davis Warroad1379 13:28.59   9 11 4:13/K
Isaiah Johnson Warroad1386 13:33.010  10 12 4:14/K
Jackson LeBrasseaur Warroad1380 13:40.411  11 11 4:16/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau1306 13:58.212  12 10 4:22/K
Justus Fisher Warroad1385 14:44.013  13 12 4:36/K
Nels Nestegard Warroad1382 15:01.5(> 7)  14 11 4:42/K
Joseph Delaney Roseau1317 15:29.214  15 11 4:50/K
Colby Buchwitz Roseau1307 17:00.3(> 7)  16 10 5:19/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau1308 17:06.3(> 7)  17 10 5:21/K
Josh Tangen Roseau1310 17:37.9(> 7)  18 10 5:31/K
Levi Steinhauer Roseau1309 17:42.0(> 7)  19 10 5:32/K
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September 14, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Warroad XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   25

Team - Roseau

12:44.7Average Time:

1324     1 12:07.11 12:07.1    1 12 0:00.0Andrew Tuttle
1315     4 12:48.15 24:55.2    2 11 0:41.0Ryan Erickson
1305     5 12:48.510 37:43.7    3 10 0:41.4Bodee Hovda
1313     7 12:59.517 50:43.2    4 11 0:52.4Dallas Buchwitz
1316     8 13:00.625 1:03:43.8    5 11 0:53.5Evan Osweiler
1306 (12) 13:58.2(37) 1:17:42.0    6 10 1:51.1Jonah Lucas
1317 (14) 15:29.2(51) 1:33:11.2    7 11 3:22.1Joseph Delaney
1307 More Than  7 17:00.3 1:50:11.5    8 10 4:53.2Colby Buchwitz
1308 More Than  7 17:06.3 2:07:17.8    9 10 4:59.2Joseph Schneider
1310 More Than  7 17:37.9 2:24:55.7   10 10 5:30.8Josh Tangen
1309 More Than  7 17:42.0 2:42:37.7   11 10 5:34.9Levi Steinhauer

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   30

Team - Warroad

12:55.0Average Time:

1376     2 12:07.52 12:07.5    1 10 0:00.0Griffin Marvin
1375     3 12:26.95 24:34.4    2 10 0:19.4Sam Goulet
1381     6 12:59.411 37:33.8    3 11 0:51.9Malachi Lilly
1379     9 13:28.520 51:02.3    4 11 1:21.0John Davis
1386    10 13:33.030 1:04:35.3    5 12 1:25.5Isaiah Johnson
1380 (11) 13:40.4(41) 1:18:15.7    6 11 1:32.9Jackson LeBrasseaur
1385 (13) 14:44.0(54) 1:32:59.7    7 12 2:36.5Justus Fisher
1382 More Than  7 15:01.5 1:48:01.2    8 11 2:54.0Nels Nestegard
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